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Year 5 Curiosity Cafés will be taking place on the following dates: 

 

  Class 5J  Tuesday 24th February   1.30pm—3pm 

  Class 5W  Thursday 26th February  9am—10.30am 

  Class 5C  Thursday 26th February  1.30am—3pm 

 

 

 

 

Year 3 & 4 Curiosity Cafés will be taking place on the following dates: 

 

  Class 3/4T Monday 16th March   1.30pm - 3pm 

  Class 3H  Tuesday 17th March   9am - 10.30am 

  Class 4CH Tuesday 17th March   1.30pm - 3pm 

  Class 4M  Wednesday 18th March   9am - 3pm 

  Class 3W  Thursday 19th March   9am - 10.30am 
 

We look forward to welcoming you in to our classes. 

 

 
 

 

Monday 9th March 2015 at 2pm in Café Scrumptious,  
Norwich Road 

 
Please note correct date. 

 
This was incorrect in the last newsletter, apologies 

for any confusion caused. 

 
Join us to have your say and enjoy a cake and a cup of tea! 

F J S  P A R ENTS  AND  P U P I L S   

WOR K I NG  TO G E TH E R  
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Housepoint Trophy 

 

 

30th January - Seppings 

6th February - Edwards 
 

 

Cake Stalls 
 

   Year 3 Thursday 5th March 

   Year 4 Thursday 12th March 

   Year 5 Thursday 19th March 

   Year 6 Thursday 25th March 

Date of next Friends meeting 
 

Monday 16th March, 7.00pm  
in the staff room. 

 
New friends always welcome.  

 

£45.68 was  

donated to the 

Poppy Appeal 

in November 

Thank you 

We are looking forward 

to the spring flowers 

making an appearance 

soon so please do not  

allow your children to 

play on the flower beds. 

Thank You 

Pupil Progress 

Meetings 
Appointment letters have been 

sent home today. 

Please ensure you return your 

slips on Monday 23rd February. 

Thank you 
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HALF TERM BREAK 

 
Back to School     Mon 23rd February  
Cycle Course 1 (wk1)    Mon 23rd February   1.30pm - 3.15pm 
5J Curiosity Café     Tue 24th February   1.30pm - 3pm 
Mid-Year reports to parents   Wed 25th February    
Open the Book Assembly   Wed 25th February   11am - 11.15am 
5W Curiosity Café    Thur 26th February   9am - 11am 
5C Curiosity Café    Thur 26th February   1.30am - 3pm 
 
March 
Cycle Course 1 (wk 2)    Mon 2nd March    1.30pm - 3.15pm 
Pupil Progress Meetings   Mon 2nd March    3.30pm - 6.30pm 
Tag Rugby County Finals   Wed 4th March    All Day 
Pupil Progress Meetings   Wed 4th March    3.30pm - 6.30pm 
World Book Day     Thur 5th March    All Day 
Yr3 Cake Stall     Thur 5th March    3.15pm 
Travelling Book Fair     Thur 5th March    3.15pm - 4pm 
Travelling Book Fair    Fri 6th March    3.15pm - 4pm 


